TREATMENT PROPOSAL

the cost of this visit.
examination and commencement of the included treatments.
incurred during this visit included or not on this proposal. We will make all attempts to contact
you should the expected charges for necessary treatment exceed the proposal by 20%.

visit and their approximate cost.
permission to proceed with these treatments on Arlo.

352-795-7110
(unassigned)
Nayfield, K.C. - Arlo

This document lists procedures to be performed on Arlo. This proposal only approximates

It does not include any treatments that may be deemed necessary upon
You are responsible for all fees

The following is a list of the treatments and/or supplies expected to be required during this

Procedure or Dispensed Item

ACL Repair-Extracapsular Med.
Regulatory and/or Medical Waste Fee
Comprehensive Exam
Consultation

Pre-Anesthetic Panel/CBC-Office
Anesthesia, General (per hour)

IV Catheter

Fluid Therapy

Anesthetic induction/intubation
ECG Cardiac Monitoring
Technician Services

Antibiotic Injection

Courtesy Nail Trim ($10.00 Value)
Thermal Regulating

Pain Medication Injection
Meniscus Removal/Release

P.M. Treatment

Pain Medication Injection
Medications Given

Hospitalization 25-49 lbs.

Misc. Meds

E-Collar 25cm

Class IV Laser Therapy, post-surgical
Orthopedic- Day 2 treatment

A.M. Treatment

Pain Medication Injection
Medications Given

Tax...

Total estimate charges...

Qty  Charge
762.50
4.99
45.00
22.50
0.00
75.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
6.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
0.00

$1240.83

Actual total may vary between: $1101.08 and $1240.83

By signing below, you are giving Midway Animal Hospital

To

55.75

68.00

16.00




Created: 04-24-12

Be assured that the health of Arlo is our highest concern and we will do everything possible to
maintain that health. Understand, too, that your signature below indicates that you have reviewed
and agree to the terms of this proposal.

Your signature below does not make you responsible for the charges listed above unless
performed upon Arlo. Please ask if you have any questions regarding this proposal.

K.C. Nayfield Date



