TREATMENT PROPOSAL

352-795-7110 (unassigned) Nayfield, K.C. - Arlo 5

This document lists procedures to be performed on Arlo. This proposal only approximates the cost of this visit. It does not include any treatments that may be deemed necessary upon examination and commencement of the included treatments. You are responsible for all fees incurred during this visit included or not on this proposal. We will make all attempts to contact you should the expected charges for necessary treatment exceed the proposal by 20%.

The following is a list of the treatments and/or supplies expected to be required during this visit and their approximate cost. By signing below, you are giving Midway Animal Hospital permission to proceed with these treatments on Arlo.

1			
Procedure or Dispensed Item	Qty	Charge	To
ACL Repair-Extracapsular Med.		762.50	
Regulatory and/or Medical Waste Fee		4.99	
Comprehensive Exam		45.00	
Consultation		22.50	
Pre-Anesthetic Panel/CBC-Office		0.00	55.75
Anesthesia, General (per hour)		75.50	
IV Catheter		0.00	
Fluid Therapy		0.00	
Anesthetic induction/intubation		0.00	
ECG Cardiac Monitoring		0.00	
Technician Services		0.00	
Antibiotic Injection		0.00	
Courtesy Nail Trim (\$10.00 Value)		0.00	
Thermal Regulating		0.00	
Pain Medication Injection		0.00	
Meniscus Removal/Release		0.00	68.00
P.M. Treatment		0.00	
Pain Medication Injection		17.00	
Medications Given		0.00	
Hospitalization 25-49 lbs.		0.00	
Misc. Meds		150.00	
E-Collar 25cm		6.22	
Class IV Laser Therapy, post-surgical		0.00	16.00
Orthopedic- Day 2 treatment		0.00	
A.M. Treatment		0.00	
Pain Medication Injection		17.00	
Medications Given		0.00	
Tax		0.37	
Total estimate charges		\$1240.83	
1 otal obtilitate cital gos		Ψ12 10.03	

Actual total may vary between: \$1101.08 and \$1240.83

Created: 04-24-12

Be assured that the health of Arlo is our highest concern and we will do everything possible to maintain that health. Understand, too, that your signature below indicates that you have reviewed and agree to the terms of this proposal.

Your signature below does not make you responsible for the charges listed above unless performed upon Arlo. Please ask if you have any questions regarding this proposal.

K.C. Nayfield	Date